Singlemode SFP Transceivers
1 Gbit Fibre Optic Transceivers
• Short and Long range fibre optic communication
• Short and long range installations on 9/125 µm fibre cables
• Real time monitoring of the SFP using DDM, integrated with
WeOS
• High bandwidth with 1 Gbit
• Utilize high bandwidth fibre connectivity

transceivers offered is an important part. All features of WeOS are developed and verified to be fully supported on all
WeOS devices with any Westermo transceiver installed.
Ordering information
Art. no. Description
1100-0525 GSLC30-DDM
1100-0541 GSLC10-DDM
1100-0542 GSLC50-DDM
1100-0543 GSLC80-DDM
1100-0571 GSLC110-DDM
SM 1 Gbit SFP Transceivers_2302_EN_REVA - SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. @ Westermo Network Technologies
Specifications - Singlemode SFP Transceivers
Housing
Dimensions device (W x H x D) 14 x 13 x 57 mm (0.55 x 0.51 x 2.24 inches)